
S. No.Name of Candidates 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

List of candidates Exempted from Ph.D. Entrance Examination (only Written 
Test but they have to appear in the Personal Interview) scheduled on November 05 

(Sunday), 2023 at IFTM University, Moradabad 

17 

Mr. Mukesh Kumar 

Mr. Jagjivan Ram 

Ms. Poonam Gupta 

Ms. Rupal Chahal 

Ms. Shalini Bharti 

Mr. Baldev Prasad 

Ms. Meenakshi Verma 

Ms. Huma Parveen 

Ms. Shivani Gill 

Mr. Prashant Kumar 

Mr. Adarsh Gahlaut 

Mr. Kuldeep 

Mr. Shobhit Kumar 

Mr. Mayank Choudhary 

Mr. Gaurav Kumar 

Mr. Dharmender Singh 

Mr. Puneet Kumar 

Roll Number 

P23116001 

P23108001 

P23214001 

P23117001 

P23117002 

P23117003 

P23117004 

P23219001 

P23115001 

P23115002 

P23101001 

P23101002 

P23101005 

P23109001 

P23102001 

P23102002 

P23122001 

1 

Discipline 

Agricultural Sciences 
(Agronomy) 
Chemistry 
Economics 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Home Science 

Law 

Law 

Management 
(Marketing) 
Management 
(Marketing) 

Management (Human 
Resource) 

Mathematics 

Pharmacy 
(Pharmacology) 

Pharmacy 
(Pharmaceutics) 

Sociology 

Reason for exemption 

ASRB-NET 2004 

M.Phil- 2000 

UGC-NET 2022 

UGC-NET/JRF 2022 

Contrell¢r 

UGC-NET 2016 

UGC-NET 2022 

UGC-NET 2022 

UGC-NET 2014 

UGC-NET/JRF 2020 

UGC-NET 2018 

UGC-NET 2019 

UGC-NET 2017 

UGC-NET 2019 

UGC-NET/JRF 2022 

GPAT-2023 

GPAT-2021 

UGC-NET 2005 

mions 
IM Yniversity 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



S. No. Name of Candidates 

4 

Discipline: Agricultural Sciences & Engincering 
Agronomy 

2 
3 

Genetics & Plant Brceding 

2 

1 Mr. Arun Kushawaha 

2 

Horticulture 

2 

1 Mr. Abhishek Kunmar Chauhan 

Plant Pathology 

1 

List of candidates shortlisted for Ph.D. Entrance Examination (Written Test) scheduled on November 05 (Sunday), 2023 from 11:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. at IFTM University, Moradabad 

4 

1 Ms. Aakanksha Kansal 
Process & Food Engineering 

1 

Mr. Ravi Charan Kumar 

3 

Mr. Manish Kumar Yadav 
Mr. Moccn Ahmad 

Farm Machinery & Power Engineering 

3 

Mr. Dev Tomar 

4 

6 

7 

Mr. Alok Kumar Maurya 

Entomology 

9 

Ms. Rabecena Fatma 

10 

Discipline: Biotechnology 

3 

Mr. Shekhar Suman 

2 

4 

Mr. Vaibhav Singh 
Mr. Happy Narang 

6 Ms. Reetika Singh 
Discipline: Botany 

Mr. Rahul Saxena 
Mr. Gaurav Tomar 

Mr. Hamendra Singh 

Mr. Lakshya 

Discipline: Chemistry 

Ms. Nivedita Vaish 
Ms. Neha Anttal 

Ms. Chitranshi 
Ms. Sangita 

Ms. Rachna 
Ms. Aksha Naaz 
Km. Meenu 

Ms. Neha Choudhary 
Ms. Swati Chaudhary 
Mr. Sachin Kumar 
Ms. Suchhita Tomar 
Mr. Shivam Choudhary 
Ms. Anam Saifi 
Mr. Jaishiv 
Ms. Shivanshi Tandon 

Discipline: Commerce 

Km Priyanka 

1 Ms. Kareena Joshi 

Ms. Mansi Rani 

Ms. Preeti Singh 
Ms. Shumaila Khan 

Roll Number 

Mr. Aman Mishra 

P23116002 
P23116003 
P23|16004 
P23116005 

P23116006 
P23116007 
P23116008 

P23116009 
P23116010 

P23116011 

P23116012 
P23116013 

P23116014 
P23116015 

P23116016 

P23106001 
P23106002 
P23106003 
P23106004 
P23106005 
P23 106006 

P23110001 
P23110002 
P23110003 

P23 108002 
P23108003 
P23108004 
P23108005 
P23108006 
P23108007 
P23 108008 

P23108009 
P23108010 
P23108011 

P23119001 
P23119002 
P23|19003 
P23119004 

Status for Appearing in Entrance Examination & Personal Interview 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

OK 

OK 
OK 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

OK 
OK 

OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Se Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 
OK 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Com Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Com Both Year Marksheet) 

ControletorAions 
IRT}Utsity 
Mohdabad (U.P) 



Discipline: Computer Science & Applications 

10 

4 

6 

7 

9 

3 

1 

9 

4 

10 

5 

10 

5 

2 

6 

11 

6 

3 

7 

12 

3 

13 

4 

14 

6 

15 

7 

16 
17 

1 

1 

18 

Discipline: Computer Science & Engineering 

Mr. Viral Kumar Gupta 

Discipline: Economics 

Mr. Abhay Kumar Sharma 
Ms. Akanksha Anjan 
Mr. Anand Singh 
Mr. Shivoham 
Mr. Suraj Pal Chauhan 
Mr. Ankur Gupta 

Discipline: Education 

Mr. Azam Rafccq 
Ms. Megha Gupta 
Mr. Suncel Kumar 

Ms. Ankita Rani 
Mr. Apoorv Singh 
Ms. Kirti Dahiya 

Ms. Urvashi Chaudhary 
Mr. Bhupendra Singh 
Mr. Ghufran Khan 

Mr. Abhishek 
Mr. Bhasker Sharma 
Ms. Sonam Singh 
Mr. Ankul Sharma 

Mr. Abhijeet Chahal 
Mr. Mayank Sagar 

Ms. Harpreet Kaur 

Ms. Nanda Kumari 

Ms. Deepanshu Rana 
Mr. Shesh Pal 
Mr. Asheesh Saini 

Ms. Apoorva 
Mr. Kirti Raman 
Ms. Setu Rani 

Ms. Neelam Sharma 
Ms. Rashmi Kumari 
Mr. Nikhil Chaudhary 
Ms. Neha Sharma 
Ms. Shikha Chauhan 
Ms. Neetika Tripathi 
Mr. Akshey Kumar 
Ms. Deepa Raghav 

Discipline: Electrical Engineering 

Mr. Lalit Mishra 
Mr. Sachin Kumar 
Ms. Ashima Mehra 

Discipline: English 

Mr. Vaibhav Kumar Nimesh 
Ms. Ritu Jand 

Mr. Anil Gaur 

Ms. Iram 
Ms. Prachi Shakya 
Ms. Srijati Agrawal 
Mr. Embrose Singh 
Ms. Anju Rana 

P23124001 

Ms. Trapti Rastogi 

P23124002 

Ms. Isbah Khan 

P23124003 
P23 124004 

P23124005 
P23124006 
P23124007 
P23124008 
P23124009 
P23124010 

P23 103001 
P23 103002 
P23103003 
P23103004 
P23103005 
P23103006 
P23103007 
P23103008 
P23103009 
P23103010 

P23214002 
P23214003 
P23214004 

P23117005 
P23117006 
P23117007 
P23117008 
P23117009 
P23117010 
P23117011 
P23117012 
P23117013 
P23117014 
P23117015 
P23117016 

Discipline: Electronics & Communication Engineering 

P23117017 
P23117018 
P23117019 
P23117020 
P23117021 
P23117022 

P23113001 
P23113002 

P23105001 

P231 12001 

P23112002 
P231 12003 

P23112004 
P23112005 
P23112006 
P23I 12007 

OK 

3 

OK 
OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 
OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Tech Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.A. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.A. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Ed. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.A. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 

Provisional*(M.A. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Ed. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Ed. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Ed. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

Provisional*(M.A. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 

OK 

OK 
OK 

Controlleg IFTINUnivcrsity 
Moradabad (U.P.) 

d. 



Discipline: Hindi 

Discipline: Home Science 

Discipline: Journalism & Mass Communication 

Discipline: Law 

1 

3 

5 

2 

4 

6 

3 

7 

4 

8 

2 

15 

1 

2 Ms. Renu 

2 

11 

13 

12 

14 

11 

1 

10 

2 

3 

4 Mr. Vivek Kumar Tiwari 

6 

Finance 

10 

7 

9 

12 
13 

15 
14 

16 

Ms. Madhu Saxena 

Ms. Reshu 

Mr. Rashid Hashmi 
Mr. Chandra Kant Sharma 

Discipline: Management 

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh 

Marketing 

16 Mr. Shikhar Saxena 

Mr. Yusuf Khan 

Mr. Rajiv Bhatnagar 

Discipline: Mathematics 

Mr. Lalit Mohan Saxena 
Mr. Salaj Kumar Singh 

Mr. Mahendra Kumar 

Discipline: Mechanical Engineering 

Mr. Vivek Patel 
Mr. Mohammad Iftekhar 
Ms. Alka 
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal 

Ms. Neha Agrawal 
Ms. Raheen Mirza 
Km. Bhoomika 

Ms. Ankita Agarwal 
Mr. Ujjwal Agarwal 
Mr. Siddhant Soti 

Discipline: Pharmacy 

Mr. Arun Tyagi 

Ms. Aditi Vishnoi 

Ms. Ekta Tyagi 
Ms. Akriti Parihar 

Mr. Gaurav Kumar 

Mr. Dharvendra Pal Singh 
Mr. Anurag Singh 
Mr. Mohammad Javed 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Km Anjali 

Mr. Parvez Kamal 
Mr. Jatin Kishore Sharma 
Ms. Chaya Rani 
Mr. Vinod 
Ms. Mamta Yadav 
Mr. Anshul Sharma 

Ms. Shikha Kandpal 
Ms. Himani Kulyal 
Mr. Chandrashekher 
Ms. Sadhana Umar 

Mr. Shivam Kumar 
Mr. Aniket Kakkar 

Ms. Deepika 
Ms. Sakshi Gupta 

P23123001 

Km. Bhumika Chauhan 

P23219002 

P23219003 

P23120001 
P23120002 
P23120003 
P23120004 

P23115003 
P23115004 
P23115005 
P23115006 
P23115007 
P23115008 
P23115009 
P23115010 
P23115011 
P23115012 
P23115013 
P23115014 
P23115015 
P23115016 
P23115017 
P23115018 

P23101003 

P23101004 

P23109002 
P23109003 

P23104001 
P23104002 
P23104003 
P23104004 

P23102003 
P23102004 
P23102005 
P23102006 
P23102007 
P23102008 
P23102009 
P23102010 
P2310201| 

P23102012 
P23102013 
P23102014 
P231020I5 
P23102016 
P23102017 
P23102018 

4 

OK 

Provisional"(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

OK 
OK 

OK 
OK 

OK 
Provisional*(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional"(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional"(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional"(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

OK 

Provisional*(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(LLM Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 

Provisional*(M.Tech. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 

Provisional"(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

Controller of 
IFTMArivqpy 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



7 

9 

1 

2 

4 

3 
4 

5 

7 

1 

6 

1 

21 

17 

20 

18 

1 

5 

19 

10 

6 

7 

8 

12 

2 

4 

6 

13 

3 

7 

8 

|4 

2 

16 

8 

Mr. Shivam Kumar 
Ms. Renu Verma 
Mr. Ankur Yadav 

Ms. Anu Garg 
Mr. Abhishek Yaday 

Pharmaceutics 
Mr. Prashant Kumar Gupta 
Mr. Mohd Zafar 

Ms. Shipra Sharma 
Ms. Shweta Singh 
Ms. Shikha Meena 
Mr. Mohammad Amir 
Mr. Avinash 
Mr. Ataul Hasan 
Mr. Lalit Kumar Singh 
Mr. Abhishek Kumar 
Km. Mitali 
Km. Sonam 

Ms. Vishakha Rastogi 
Mr. Prashant Kumar 
Mr. Sumit Kumar 
Mr. Rajat Saxena 
Ms. Ritika Saxena 
Ms. Deeksha Verma 

Pharmacognosy 
Mr. Mohit Pal 

Mr. Dharampal Singh 
Mr. Satya Pal Singh 
Ms. Sweta Pundir 

Km. Kajal Devi 
Ms. Mamta Pandey 
Mr. Manzar Abbas 
Mr. Tribhuwan Kumar 
Vashishtha 
Mr. Anesh Sagar 

Pharmacology 
Ms. Bhawna Diwakar 

Ms. Tahira Sultan 

Discipline: Physics 

Ms. Shivani Lodha 
Ms. Diksha Diwakar 

Ms. Neha Tamta 
Ms. Arshi 
Ms. Deepali Singh 
Mr. Munna Singh 

Mr. Vijay Maurya 

Mr. Chiranjeev Kumar 
Mr. Shujaat Ullah Khan 
Ms. Nandita Tomar 

Ms. Nimisha Rastogi 
Ms. Pooja 
Ms. Vidushi Chaudhary 
Ms. Swati Gupta 

Discipline: Sociology 
Ms. Trishna Bharti 
Ms. Manu Sharma 

P23102019 
P23102020 
P23102021 
P23102022 
P23102023 

P23102024 
P23102025 
P23102026 
P23102027 
P23102028 
P23102029 
P23102030 
P23102031 
P23102032 
P23102033 
P23102034 
P23102035 
P23102036 
P23102037 
P23102038 
P23 102039 
P23102040 
P23102041 

P23102042 
P23102043 
P23102044 
P23102045 
P23102046 
P23102047 
P23102048 
P23102049 

P23102050 

P23102051 
P23102052 
P231020S3 
P23102054 
P23102055 
P23102056 
P23102057 
P23102058 
P23102059 

P23107001 
P23107002 
P23107003 
P23107004 
P23107005 
P23107006 
P23107007 

P23122002 
P23122003 

5 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional *(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

Provisional *(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Pharm. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.A. Both Year Marksheet) 

Controltereaaons 
IFTJniv 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



Discipline: Zoology 
Ms. Disha Ray 

Ms. Priyanshi Thakur 
Ms. Mansi Ahuja 

4 Ms. Ishika Vatsal 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 
13 

Ms. Rahnuma B 
Mr. Idrees Ahmed 
Ms. Sajinna Saleem 
Mr. Sarfaraj Abamad 
Ms. Lalita 
Ms. Ruchi Chauhan 
Mr. Birjesh Kumar 
Ms. Komal Tiwari 

Ms. Heena Gulposh 

P23|||001 
P23||1002 
P231|1003 
P23||1004 
P231|1005 
P23T|1006 
P231|1007 
P23||1008 
P23||1009 
P23||1010 
P231|10| 
P231|1012 
P231|1013 

6 

OK 

OK 

Provisional(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional"(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional*(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 
Provisional(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 

OK 
OK 

Cont 

OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc. Both Year Markshect) 
OK 
OK 

Provisional*(M.Sc. Both Year Marksheet) 
Note: Admit Cards are available at the Examination Window' (behind thc Administrative Block) of the University. *Provisional Candidate if qualify the Ph.D. Entrance Examination will be allowed to appear in the Personal Intervicw after submitting the docunments mentioncd against their names. 

fAnuj Srivastavaations 
ConToljer of Examinations 

Moradabad (U.P) 
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